CAL’I1SU2U

2023 ISUZU NLR 250 MEDIUM (AMT) TRAYPACK

FEATURES:

2 Door | Air Bag(s) | Air Conditioning | Central Locking| Electric Windows | Exhaust Brakes | Power Steering |
100L Fuel Tank | Drive on Class 1 Licence | 2,999cc | On Road costs| 12 Months Registration and 1000km of Road

Users| Hubometer (Not Required if using E-road) | Alloy Flat Deck & Tow Bar

Year

Make

Model

Rego

Rego Expiry
COF Expiry
Estimated Tare
GVM

GCM

RUC Type
Hubometer

Body Spec

SPOA

NEW

ISUZU

NLR250 MEDIUM TRAYPACK

NEW

NEW

NEW

2701 KG

5500 KG

9000 KG

2.1

NEW

TRAYPACK

Speedo

Engine HP
Transmission
Rear Axle Manuf.
Suspension Rear Type
Wheelbase
Internal Length
Internal Width
Side Board Height
Tow Bar

Tyre Size: Front

Tyre Size: Rear

NEW
150 HP
AMT
ISUZU
SPRING
3350 MM
4500 MM
1948 MM
330 MM
35T
195/75 R16C

195/75 R16C
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